CJHL Leaders: Rookie scoring - As of Dec. 26, 2025 (20-plus points) (Players born in 2007, '08 or '09)

PLAYER
Hudson
Gabriel
Joey
Trevor
Noa
Tyler
Bodhi
Will
Mavrik
Drayden
Carter
Carter
Matthew
Owen
Caiden
Colton
Kaden
Braden
Noah
Yan
Jamal
Easton
Ethan
Andrew
Brandon
Owen
Cole
Nathan
Charles-Albert
Anthony
Elijah
Lachlan
Cash
Yoan
Michaél
Sawyer
Roan

NAME
Armstrong
Provencher
Banas

Hill
Desormeau
Hinde

Ryan
Mullins
Duhaime
Uhrina
Beauchesne
Bromley
Ross

Smth

Clair
Woods
Koutroulides
Guolla
Cziment
Riviére
Napon-Veras
Lynds
Brassard
Pacheco
Rockwell
McGuckin
MacLeod
Curson
Pouliot
Evola
Chavez
Larmand
Olson
Noiseux
Fournier
Schmidt
Burgess
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F

M MO T M T M T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2009
2008
2009
2007
2009
2009
2007
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2009
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2009
2007
2008
2008
2009
2007

Stouffville Spirit

Collége Frangais de Longueuil
Buffalo Jr. Sabres

Portage Terriers

Panthéres de St-Jéréme
Mississauga Chargers
Toronto Patriots

Kemptville 73's

L'indigo de Granby

Portage Terriers

Smiths Falls Bears

Chaleur Lightning

Oakville Blades

Espanola Paper Kings

St. Michael's Buzzers

Toronto Patriots

Lindsay Muskies

Buffalo Jr. Sabres

Braves de Valleyfield

Condors du Cégep Beauce-Appalaches
Rangers de Montréal

Milton Menace

Burlington Cougars

Markham Royals

Cornwall Colts

Toronto Patriots

Yarmouth Mariners

Truro Bearcats

Condors du Cégep Beauce-Appalaches
Flames de Gatineau
Stouffville Spirit

King Rebellion

Estevan Bruins

Collége Frangais de Longueuil
Panthéres de St-Jérome
Buffalo Jr. Sabres

Weyburn Red Wings

LEAGUE
OJHL
LHJAAAQ
OJHL
MJHL
LHJAAAQ
OJHL
OJHL
CCHL
LHJAAAQ
MJHL
CCHL
MHL
OJHL
NOJHL
OJHL
OJHL
OJHL
OJHL
LHJAAAQ
LHJAAAQ
LHJAAAQ
OJHL
OJHL
OJHL
CCHL
OJHL
MHL

MHL
LHJAAAQ
LHJAAAQ
OJHL
OJHL
SJHL
LHJAAAQ
LHJAAAQ
OJHL
SJHL

GP
33
31

29
31

30
25
37
33
25
30
28
31

36
31

38
36
34
31

29
27
27
34
36
35
32
37
30
34
30
30
28
32
30
30
31

32
29

23
18
15
23
18
17

12
21
10
14
14
15
14
18
17
16
13
10
15
11
16
10

12
16
16
11
16

13
11
10
14

15

26
29
27
19
24
23
30
25
15
25
20
19
18
19
14
15
15
18
20
14
18
13
19
21
16
12
11
16
11
18
14
16
17
12
20
19
11

PTS
49
47
42
42
42
40
38
37
36
35
34
33
33
33
32
32
31
31
30
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26



CJHL Leaders: Rookie scoring - As of Dec. 26, 2025 (20-plus points) (Players born in 2007, '08 or '09) ...

PLAYER
Gavin
Antoine
Mathieu
Jackson
Andrew
Ben
Micah
Lucas
Landon
Gavin
Vaive
Braeden
Landon
Brayden
Zach
Josh
Theo
Jonah
Ryder
Ben
Charles-Isaac
Zachary
Jordan
Thomas
Thomas
Dylan
Tyler
Andrew
Tyler
Kayden
Tristan
Justin
Rafael
Kingston
Case
Oliver
Wyatt
Landon
Wyatt
Calyb

NAME
Harrison
L'ltalien
Tessier
Irvine
Brees
Trebicky
Seery
Demiglio
Pickersgill
Killoran
Hickey
Begley
Pue
Lappalainen
Gardner
Denes
Bourdon-Lemoyne
Gareau
Marks
Deacon
Leroux
Brousseau
Shaw
Aubin
Morin
Turcotte
Bruce
Bowness
Clark
Brand
Kitchen
Gallant
Davoli
Harris
Hennessy
Tang
Jinman
Hill
Farries
Moore
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2009
2007
2007
2008
2007
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2009
2007
2008
2008
2009
2007
2008
2009
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007

Bonnyville Pontiacs

Everest de la Cote-du-Sud
Collége Frangais de Longueuil
St. Michael's Buzzers
Markham Royals

Burlington Cougars

Soo Eagles

Stouffville Spirit

Leamington Flyers

Soo Thunderbirds

Kirkland Lake Gold Miners
Powassan Voodoos

Selkirk Steelers

Leamington Flyers

Markham Royals

Haliburton County Huskies
Hearst Lumberjacks

French River Rapids

Dryden GM Ice Dogs

Devon Xtreme

L'indigo de Granby

Titan de Princeville
Summerside Western Capitals
Condors du Cégep Beauce-Appalaches
Everest de la Cote-du-Sud
Stouffville Spirit

Pickering Panthers

Burlington Cougars

St. Michael's Buzzers
Markham Royals

French River Rapids

Braves de Valleyfield

Collége Frangais de Longueuil
Renfrew Wolves

Kemptville 73's

Mississauga Chargers
Collingwood Blues

Soo Thunderbirds

Espanola Paper Kings
Niverville Nighthawks

LEAGUE
AJHL
LHJAAAQ
LHJAAAQ
OJHL
OJHL
OJHL
NOJHL
OJHL
OJHL
NOJHL
NOJHL
NOJHL
MJHL
OJHL
OJHL
OJHL
NOJHL
NOJHL
SIUHL
AJHL
LHJAAAQ
LHJAAAQ
MHL
LHJAAAQ
LHJAAAQ
OJHL
OJHL
OJHL
OJHL
OJHL
NOJHL
LHJAAAQ
LHJAAAQ
CCHL
CCHL
OJHL
OJHL
NOJHL
NOJHL
MJHL

continued
GP G
27 9
19 14
26 14
36 10
36 7
37 7
33 5
32 1
35 6
31 1
32 8
27 3
24 1"
32 9
29 8
25 7
28 10
30 7
19 12
22 14
29 7
28 4
31 9
30 10
29 2
29 11
34 8
37 8
37 8
35 5
31 9
30 7
29 8
25 8
33 8
28 6
34 6
30 9
32 2
20 8

17
11
11
15
18
18
20
14
18
13
16
21
13
14
15
16
13
16
11

15
18
12
11
19
10
13
13
13
16
12
13
12
12
12
14
14
11
18
12

PTS
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
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20



